Installation guidance and assistance is available
For further information, please call 0121 552 8887
info@polydraincivils.com | www.polydraincivils.com
•	 Maximum installation depth - adoptable
2.0m and non-adoptable 3.0m
•	 For above ground access and maintenance
inspection of buried pipework up to 3
metres deep
•	 For pedestrian use - granular backfill
•	 For vehicle use - concrete backfill
Application
•	 Shaft units can be cut to required length
•	 Lightweight [no heavy lifting]
•	 Ready to install with no assembly required
•	 Manufactured in the UK
•	 Restrictor caps are available for chambers
deeper than 1.2m
Key Benefits
|	 450mm deep inspection chamber as a
single piece system, suitable for adoptable and
non-adoptable applications.
PRODUCT CODE - PIC45016020
Nominal Diameter | 450mm
Main Inlet and Outlet | 160mm
Side Branches | 4 side branch inlets
                                 - 2 x 110mm x 45o
                                 & 2 x 160mm x 90o
450MM DIA DEEP
INSPECTION CHAMBER
Product Data Sheet
•	 DCG 2020 Chamber Detail - Type D & E
•	 Sewers for Adoption [SfA7] 7th Edition
•	 Building Regulations - Part H1
	 Tested to BS EN 13598-2 & conforms
	 to building regulations
Compliance
*Available in 110mm pipework & 150mm
Twinwall pipework